
Proposer’s Conference  
Sign-in Sheet 

 
  
RFP TITLE: LGBTQ COORDINATED CARE SERVICES CENTER   
 

DATE:               August 3, 2016                                             
 
 
 

NAME ORGANIZATION Email ADDRESS PHONE FAX 
 
Lauren Cimino 
 

 
HealthRIGHT 360 

 
lcimino@healthright360.org 

 
415-762-3707 

 
 

 
Linda Malone 
 

 
Pyramid 

 
Lmalone@pyramidalternatives.org 

 
650-516-0316 

 
 

 
Alyson Sheppard 
 

 
Caminar 

 
ASheppard@caminar.org 

 
706-414-6884 

 
 

 
Clarise Blanchard 
 

 
Star Vista 

 
cblanchard@star-vista.org 

 
650-851-9623 

 
 

 
Sarah Burdge 
 

 
Star Vista 

 
Sarah.burgde@star-vista.org 

 
650-851-9623 

 
 

 
Lynn Schuette 
 

 
Star Vista 

 
Lynn.Schuette@star-vista.org 

 
650-851-9623 

 
 

 
Robin Rudikoff 
 

 
Star Vista 

 
Robin.Rudikoff@star-vista.org 

 
650-851-9623 

 
 

 
Maryanne McGlothlin 
 
 

 
Family and Children Services of 
Silicon Valley 

 
mmcglothlin@fcservices.org 

 
650-543-5423 

 
 

 
Abigail Aballe 
 

 
HealthRIGHT 360 

 
aaballe@healthright360.org 

  
 

 
Desdemonia Wenzel 
 

 
Desi Couch, Inc. 

 
info@desicouch.com 

 
650-794-1258 

 
650-244-9019 

 



SIGN-IN SHEET CONT. 

NAME ORGANIZATION Email ADDRESS PHONE FAX 
 
Ellyn Bloomfield 
 
 

 
Peninsula Family Service 

 
ebloomfield@peninsulafamilyservice.
org 

 
650-403-4300 ext. 4383 

 
 

 
 
 

    
 

 
 
 

    
 

 
 
 

    
 

 
 
 

    
 

 
 
 

    
 

 
 
 

    
 

 
 
 

    
 

 
 
 

    
 

 
 
 

    

 
 
 

    
 

 


